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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1903 3
2.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1836 3
3.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1790 3
4.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1745 3
5.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1736 3
6.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1689 3
7.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1661 3
8.  ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1651 3
9.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1619 3

10.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1612 3
11.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1601 3
12.  WALENTYNOWICZ, Nadia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1600 3
13.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1599 3
14.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1595 3
15.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1569 3
16.  DADEJ, Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1565 3
17.  SAMORAJ, Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1563 3
18.  DZIADEK, Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1561 3
19.  GRABISZEWSKA, Martyna 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1553 3
20.  SUJKOWSKA, Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1533 3

OLKOWSKA, Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1533 3
22.  GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1529 3
23.  SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1526 3
24.  MROCZEK, Magda 05 Malborskie WOPR 1525 3
25.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1517 3
26.  WOLSKA, Pola 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1508 3
27.  TOFIL, Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1500 3
28.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA, Emilia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1489 3
29.  GRABISZEWSKA, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1488 3
30.  ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1483 3
31.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 1477 3
32.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1436 3
33.  WOLANIN, Klaudia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1434 3
34.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1419 3
35.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1392 3

KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 1392 3
37.  KLECZEK, Maria 05 MKS Piaseczno 1381 3
38.  MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1375 3
39.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1373 3
40.  OLECKA, Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1352 3
41.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1313 3
42.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1292 3
43.  ŚRUTWA, Wiktoria 05 MKS Piaseczno 1261 3
44.  PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1259 3

GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1259 3
46.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 1256 3
47.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 1243 3
48.  TRZASKA, Alicja 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 1201 3
49.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1197 3
50.  MIERZEJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1191 3
51.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1111 3
52.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1038 3
53.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1005 3
54.  MATWIN, Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 994 3
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55.  MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1111 2
56.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1023 2
57.  GROMEK, Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 912 2
58.  PARADOWSKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 884 2
59.  SÓJKA, Eliza 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 882 2
60.  MENTRYKA, Gabriela 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 841 2
61.  SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 743 2
62.  SOSZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 458 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 2118 3
2.  MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1892 3
3.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1858 3
4.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1803 3
5.  MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1797 3
6.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1753 3
7.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1712 3
8.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1678 3
9.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1658 3

10.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1645 3
11.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1640 3
12.  PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1575 3
13.  JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1548 3
14.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1531 3
15.  WUSZTER, Iga 04 KP MZOS Płock 1523 3
16.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1513 3
17.  KRUPIŃSKA, Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1490 3
18.  WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1488 3
19.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1485 3
20.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1471 3
21.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1468 3
22.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1429 3
23.  AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1417 3
24.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1410 3
25.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1336 3
26.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1331 3
27.  WRÓBLEWSKA, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1291 3
28.  SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1214 3
29.  KAŹMIEROWSKA, Nina 04 UKS Żoliborz 1160 3
30.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1117 3
31.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia 04 UKS Ostrobramska 1110 3
32.  STANECKA, Hanna 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1047 2
33.  SZEWCZYK, Nina 04 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 446 1

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1980 3
2.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1966 3
3.  URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs 1963 3
4.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1955 3
5.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1923 3
6.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1888 3
7.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1868 3
8.  GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1808 3
9.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1799 3

10.  MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1766 3
11.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1759 3
12.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1727 3
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13.  NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1658 3
14.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1639 3
15.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1628 3
16.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1591 3
17.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1587 3
18.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1551 3
19.  OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1523 3
20.  CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1477 3
21.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 1470 3
22.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 1431 3
23.  DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1426 3
24.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1417 3
25.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 1395 3
26.  MACHNICKA, Alicja 03 KP MZOS Płock 1358 3
27.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 1356 3
28.  AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1331 3
29.  DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 1327 3
30.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 1339 2
31.  WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1052 2
32.  SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 995 2
33.  ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 914 2
34.  BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 869 2
35.  ROZBERG, Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 562 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2192 3
2.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 2095 3
3.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2012 3
4.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1969 3
5.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1946 3
6.  PIECHOTA, Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1939 3
7.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1937 3
8.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1905 3
9.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1865 3

10.  ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1864 3
11.  PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1838 3
12.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1829 3
13.  ŚRODA, Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1822 3
14.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1805 3
15.  WARDAK, Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1804 3
16.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1800 3
17.  JASZCZUK, Ewa 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1758 3
18.  SERAFIN, Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1743 3
19.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1724 3
20.  KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1709 3
21.  PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1659 3
22.  KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1642 3
23.  ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
24.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1632 3
25.  KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1585 3
26.  JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1539 3
27.  KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 1512 3
28.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1485 3
29.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1399 3
30.  JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1327 3
31.  REZNER, Julia 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1067 3
32.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1279 2
33.  MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to KS Warszawianka 07.04.2019 11:52 - Strona 4

ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

34.  TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 904 2
35.  SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 887 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2192 3
2.  ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2190 3
3.  PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2120 3
4.  GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 2118 3
5.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 2095 3
6.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2012 3
7.  WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 2002 3
8.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1980 3
9.  FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1976 3

10.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1969 3
11.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1966 3
12.  URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs 1963 3
13.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1955 3
14.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1946 3
15.  PIECHOTA, Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1939 3
16.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1937 3
17.  ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1934 3
18.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1923 3
19.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1905 3
20.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1903 3
21.  MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1892 3
22.  NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1888 3
23.  MARGULA, Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1875 3
24.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1868 3
25.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1865 3
26.  ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1864 3
27.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1858 3
28.  SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1857 3
29.  PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1838 3
30.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1836 3
31.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1829 3
32.  ŚRODA, Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1822 3

WRZOSEK, Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1822 3
34.  GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1808 3
35.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1805 3
36.  WARDAK, Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1804 3
37.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1803 3
38.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1800 3
39.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1799 3
40.  MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1797 3
41.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1790 3
42.  MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1766 3
43.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1759 3
44.  JASZCZUK, Ewa 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1758 3
45.  KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1756 3
46.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1753 3
47.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1745 3
48.  SERAFIN, Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1743 3
49.  KISIEL, Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1742 3
50.  JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 Wojewódzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow 1740 3
51.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1736 3
52.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1727 3
53.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1724 3
54.  BARYŁA, Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1714 3
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55.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1712 3
56.  KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1709 3
57.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1689 3
58.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1678 3
59.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1661 3
60.  PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1659 3
61.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1658 3

NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1658 3
63.  ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1651 3
64.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1645 3
65.  KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1642 3
66.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1640 3

ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
68.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1639 3
69.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1632 3
70.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1628 3
71.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1619 3
72.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1612 3
73.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1601 3
74.  WALENTYNOWICZ, Nadia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1600 3
75.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1599 3
76.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1595 3
77.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1591 3
78.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1587 3
79.  KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1585 3
80.  PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1575 3
81.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1569 3
82.  DADEJ, Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1565 3
83.  SAMORAJ, Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1563 3
84.  DZIADEK, Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1561 3
85.  GRABISZEWSKA, Martyna 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1553 3
86.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1551 3
87.  JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1548 3
88.  JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1539 3
89.  SUJKOWSKA, Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1533 3

OLKOWSKA, Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1533 3
91.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1531 3
92.  GAJCY, Natalia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1529 3
93.  SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1526 3
94.  MROCZEK, Magda 05 Malborskie WOPR 1525 3
95.  WUSZTER, Iga 04 KP MZOS Płock 1523 3

OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1523 3
97.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1517 3
98.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1513 3
99.  KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 1512 3

100.  WOLSKA, Pola 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1508 3
101.  TOFIL, Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1500 3
102.  KRUPIŃSKA, Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1490 3
103.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA, Emilia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1489 3
104.  GRABISZEWSKA, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1488 3

WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1488 3
106.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1485 3

ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1485 3
108.  ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1483 3
109.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 1477 3

CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1477 3
111.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1471 3
112.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 1470 3
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113.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1468 3
114.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1436 3
115.  WOLANIN, Klaudia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1434 3
116.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 1431 3
117.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1429 3
118.  DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1426 3
119.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1419 3
120.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1417 3

AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1417 3
122.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1410 3
123.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1399 3
124.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 1395 3
125.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1392 3

KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 1392 3
127.  KLECZEK, Maria 05 MKS Piaseczno 1381 3
128.  MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1375 3
129.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1373 3
130.  MACHNICKA, Alicja 03 KP MZOS Płock 1358 3
131.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 1356 3
132.  OLECKA, Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1352 3
133.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1336 3
134.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1331 3

AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1331 3
136.  DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 1327 3

JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1327 3
138.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1313 3
139.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1292 3
140.  WRÓBLEWSKA, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1291 3
141.  ŚRUTWA, Wiktoria 05 MKS Piaseczno 1261 3
142.  PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1259 3

GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1259 3
144.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 1256 3
145.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 1243 3
146.  SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1214 3
147.  TRZASKA, Alicja 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 1201 3
148.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1197 3
149.  MIERZEJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1191 3
150.  KAŹMIEROWSKA, Nina 04 UKS Żoliborz 1160 3
151.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1117 3
152.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1111 3
153.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia 04 UKS Ostrobramska 1110 3
154.  REZNER, Julia 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1067 3
155.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1038 3
156.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1005 3
157.  MATWIN, Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 994 3
158.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 1339 2
159.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1279 2
160.  DOMŻALSKA, Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1175 2
161.  MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2
162.  MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1111 2
163.  WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1052 2
164.  STANECKA, Hanna 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1047 2
165.  TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1034 2
166.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1023 2
167.  SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 995 2
168.  ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 914 2
169.  GROMEK, Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 912 2
170.  TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 904 2
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171.  SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 887 2
172.  PARADOWSKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 884 2
173.  SÓJKA, Eliza 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 882 2
174.  BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 869 2
175.  MENTRYKA, Gabriela 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 841 2
176.  SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 743 2
177.  SOSZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 458 2
178.  ROZBERG, Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 562 1
179.  BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 504 1
180.  SZEWCZYK, Nina 04 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 446 1


